School Name: KV JAGDALPUR

Region: RAIPUR

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number/
Wait List
Number

32526000729
42526000135
39

ASTHRA
PRAJIN

1

32526010802
82526000799
51

ADARSH RAJ

32526014588
02526001769
46

MISHIKA
CHOUHAN

32526009811
82526000556
65

ITRAJULA
RITHIKA

32526012721
42526000750
84

CHINMAYI
BEHERA

32526003230
32526000595
55

AARADHYA
BEHERA

32526003524
02526000590
73

ARSHITA
DASH

10

32526013040
62526000708
63

ABHINAV

32526003889
62526000246
18

NISHA
YADAV

32526000767
72526000241
88

REEDHI
BHALAWE

10
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S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

13

32526002289
32526000115
07

LISHA SONI

NA

11

12

32526001119
32526000041
44

MOHAMMAD
HAMZA KHAN

NA

12

16

32526004513
62526000218
04

SAUHARD
MISHRA

NA

13

19

32526009907
92526000577
10

NITYADEEP
HALDAR

NA

14

22

32526013558
12526001702
09

GHRITIKA
SAHU

NA

15

23

32526018239
72526001489
41

IRA JAIN

NA

16

15

32526004188
52526000209
26

SAMARTH

NA

17

14

32526002543
12526000125
39

SUSHANT
SEN

NA

18

11

32526000559
22526000433
18

STUTI SINGH

NA

19

17

32526004560
42526000301
45

JIYANSH
BIPIN
DUDHATRA

NA

20

18

32526008450
62526000460
14

SWATI
THAKUR

NA

21

21

32526011452
72526000809
17

RITAM
SARKAR

NA

22




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
20 32526010341 | ADARSH RAJ 1 NA 23
72526000589
26
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